PACNOPEA NMNOJTATAHA UHTETPAZTHUX KOJTOKBUIYMA

20.05.2024. - 24.05.2024. TOANHE

MOHEAE/bAK 20.05.2024. Y 10:00, cana 3

1.

vk wnN

KNKUR TUIAHA 7798/19
BYKOBUK RKATAPUHA 2133/23
CAHOUR MUNAHA 2138/23
CUMUHK OEJAHA 8144/21
PYHKWR AOPUC 1988/20

NOHEAE/BAK 20.05.2024.Y 12:00, cana 3

1. LUAPKAHOBWR BECHA  1943/20
2. CEKY/INR HABA 2090/22
3. HABAP TEO 7921/19

4. TANIVR MU/BAHA 8127/21
5. YOBMYKOBWR MMXAINO 2028/21
6. MEJVTF KMUBOAPAT 8304/22

7. HULLIWT AHA 7970/20

YTOPAK 21.05.2024. ¥ 10:00, cana 3
1. BYAUMYUF CAPA 7888/19
2. CTAHAP BAHbA 2093/22
3. JIAHKEC CAPA 8176/21
4. BEFTAHOBUR EMA 8356/22
5. MEPWLUWF CBET/IAHA  8073/20
6. JAHKOBWT AJIEKCAHZPA 8038/20
7. JYHTWUT JENEHA 8271/20
YTOPAK 21.05.2024.Y 11:30, cana 3

1. PUCTUR MUXAINO 8261/22
2. WWIJAKOBUT IAHA 8439/22
3. BOPOTA TEOAOPA 8337/22
4. LWAPEHALL CAHbA 8277/22
5. MAKAPWUT JACHA 2049/22
6. JOBETUR APVIA 2092/22
7. TOLOPOBUR TEOAOPA 7964/20



YTOPAK 21.05.2024. Y 14:00, cana 3

1.

UV A WN

KBPTMR TOPAHA
TPUBYHOBWR BAJIEPUIA
MNETPUR PYRKUNLA

FErMR HUKOJIMHA
MWKUR MATEA
JEPEMWTK JOBAHA

HETBPTAK 23.05.2024.Y 11:00, cana 3

1.

No ks WN

METPOBUR TUJAHA
BYPUR C/IABAH

BEPO MBAHA
MYJAYUTR CAJIPA
MJIAKUR AHA
BYKOCAB AHACTACHIA
NA3NR AHA

8051/20
2064/22
1932/19
8311/22
8523/23
8057/20

8191/21
8072/20
1914/19
8274/22
1977/20
8504/23
8323/22



